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Session Date Day Topic 
No. of 

Hours 
Time of Session 

1 22-04-2024 Monday External Financial Statements 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

 

2 

 

23-04-2024 

 

Tuesday 

Measurement, Valuation, and 

Disclosure Assets--Short-Term 

Items 

 

3 

 

6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

 

3 

 

28-04-2024 

 

Sunday 

Measurement, Valuation, and 

Disclosure Assets--Long-Term 

Items 

 

3 

 

6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

4 02-05-2024 Thursday 
Measurement, Valuation, and 

Disclosure Liabilities 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

5 06-05-2024 Monday 
Revenue and Impairment 

Recognition 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

6 07-05-2024 Tuesday Integrated Reporting 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

7 13-05-2024 Monday Cost Management Concepts 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

8 14-05-2024 Tuesday Cost Accumulation Systems 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

9 20-05-2024 Monday Cost Allocation Techniques 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

10 21-05-2024 Tuesday Supply Chain Management 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

11 27-05-2024 Monday Business Process Improvement 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

12 28-05-2024 Tuesday 
Analysis, Forecasting, and 

Strategy 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

13 03-06-2024 Monday 
Budgeting--Concepts and 

Methodologies 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

14 04-06-2024 Tuesday 
Budgeting--Calculations and Pro 

Forma Financial Statements 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

15 09-06-2024 Sunday Cost and Variance Measures 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

16 10-06-2024 Monday 
Responsibilitiy Accounting and 

Performance Measures 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

17 25-06-2024 Tuesday 
Internal Controls--Corporate 

Governance 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

18 26-06-2024 Wednesday 
Internal Controls--Controls and 

Security Measures 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

19 02-07-2024 Tuesday 
Information Systems and Data 

Governance 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

20 03-07-2024 Wednesday 
Systems Development and Data 

Analytics 
3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 

Total Number of Hours 60 Hours 

 


